

Greetings,

The Mile High Chapter CMAA is seeking sponsorship support for our 2022 Manager/Director Golf Tournament to be held on Monday, October 10th, 2022 at Valley Country Club. Proceeds will help secure top-notch speakers and venues for our education events. Funding for these opportunities is vital to the professional development of our members and the growth of our organization.

We are excited to announce our 2022 Tournament Title Sponsor, the Colorado Section PGA! Tournament sponsors are critical as we seek to exceed our 2022 budget goals. As a result, we are asking that ALL of our member clubs sponsor a hole. The cost to sponsor a hole is \$500 and there is no limit to the number of holes you may sponsor. Sponsorship signs will be placed at the tee or green and will also include promotion in our tournament program, mention in tournament related e-blasts and the Chapter website.

High exposure driving range, putting green and bar sponsorships are also available on a first come first serve basis for \$750. Sponsoring the event in any way is a great way for companies to get in front of Colorado's top business professionals and support a great cause. Most of our teams consist of a Country Club General Manager/COO and their respective Board Members. Referrals are always appreciated.

We are also seeking donated items for our raffle. If you would like to donate wine, a foursome of golf, golf equipment, etc., please fill out the Donation Form.

Mile High Chapter member clubs, please return the Hole Sponsor Form/Invoice, donate an item if you can, and plan to bring a team to participate in this outstanding event. Tournament foursomes are limited to the first 30 teams to register. Thank you for your consideration and/or support of the Mile High Chapter CMAA. We look forward to a successful event and a great day of golf!

Sincerely,

Jason Murphy

General Manager/COO, Columbine Country Club 2022 Mile High Chapter CMAA President

2022 TOURNAMENT SPONSOR FORM

MILE HIGH CHAPTER CMAA

HOLE SPONSOR

\$500

Sign me up to be a Hole Sponsor

REMIT TO:

C/O: Cortney Murphy 15275 W. Auburn Ave. Lakewood, CO 80228

Phone: 303-601-5968 **Email:** <u>Cortney@CortneyMurphy.com</u>

Event: Monday, October 10th, 2022 at Valley Country Club



Non-profit 501c6, **Federal EIN # 84-0935231**

Company Name/Club Name	Contact Person		
Phone	Email		
Website	CMAA Contact Name		
2022 MILE HIGH CMA	A TOURNAMENT SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES		
PRACTICE FACILITY SPONSOR \$750	 Your Club/Company name and/or logo on either the driving range, putting green or bar. Recognition as a "Premier" Sponsor 		
Sign me up to be a Practice Facility Sponsor.	Recognition on the Tournament Rules Sheet		

Practice Facility Sponsors are limited and are designated on a first come first serve basis.

Your Club/Company name and/or logo on a hole sponsor sign.

Recognition on the Tournament Rules Sheet

NOTE: Sponsor Forms and vector art are due Friday, September 23rd, 2022 to allow time for sign printing. Please email vector art to: cortney@cortneymurphy.com. We look forward to an outstanding event!

2022 RAFFLE DONATION FORM

MILE HIGH CHAPTER CMAA

C/O: Cortney Murphy 15275 W. Auburn Ave. Lakewood, CO 80228

Phone: 303-601-5968 Email: Cortney@CortneyMurphy.com

Raffle: October 10th, 2022 at Valley Country Club



Non-profit 501c6, **Federal EIN # 84-0935231**

Donor Company/Name	Contact Person			
Address	City	State	Zip Code	
Phone	Email			
Website	Mile High CMAA Contact			
	DONATION ITEM			
ITEM				
MARKET VALUE				
DESCRIPTION				
-				
RESTRICTIONS				
-				
-				
EXPIRATION DATE				
DONATION ITEM:	Given to Mile High CMAA Contact		Mailed to Mile High CMAA	
	nor Signature		Date	

2022 Mile High CMAA Manager/Director Golf Tournament In Honor of Laurice T. "BUD" Hall

Sponsored by the Colorado Section PGA





WHEN: Monday, October 10th, 2022 at 12pm (Shotgun Start, arrive early)

WHERE: Valley Country Club 14601 Country Club Drive, Centennial CO 80016

FORMAT: One Net & One Gross Best Ball. Prizes will be awarded to the top three teams in both net and gross categories. An individual Chapter Championship will be played between member club managers. Hole contests and prizes for individual low net and low gross of the entire field.

TIMELINE:

10am: Registration begins and practice facility opens

10:30am—12pm: Lunch 12pm: Shotgun Start

4:30pm —5:30pm: Post tournament awards ceremony following play

ENTRY FEE: \$650 per team. Entry fee includes; Cart Fees, Greens Fees, Range Balls, Tee Gifts, Prizes, On Course Lunch and Post Tournament Awards Ceremony.

REGISTRATION: Entry deadline is September 26th and the field is limited to the first 30 teams to register.

Please mail completed entry form and checks payable to the Mile High CMAA to:

Mile High CMAA C/O: Cortney Murphy 15275 W. Auburn Ave. Lakewood, CO 80228

Member Club/Company	(Neede	Team # ed only if registering more than one team)
Player 1	GHIN #	HDCP Index
Player 2	GHIN #	HDCP Index
Player 3	GHIN #	HDCP Index
Player 4	GHIN #	HDCP Index
Thank you for your support of the Mile High CM	AA.	
I have sponsored a holeI have	e completed the Hole Sponsor Form and inc	cluded payment.
I have enclosed payment for \$650/team	or have made payment via the online paym	mile High CHAPTER CLUB MANAGEMENT SASSICIATION OF AMERICA

REMIT TO:

Mile High Chapter CMAA

C/O: Cortney Murphy 15275 W. Auburn Ave. Lakewood, CO 80228



INVOICE

BILL TO:

Sponsoring Club

Attention: Accounting Department

INVOICE #: Hole Sponsor

DATE: 8/01/2022

DUE DATE: 9/30/2022

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
2022 Tournament Sponsor Fee	1	\$500.00	\$500.00

BALANCE DUE \$500.00

